Race Date
September 11, 2019

ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Class - A Class A

Bib No

Team - BENET
Team Score (places):25

Name

1 46 Emily Spellman
2 24 Joy Jackson
3 7 Elisabeth Camic
4 35 Amelia Parisi
5 3 Meaghan Andrews
6 26 Karly Keating
7 14 Louisa Diamond
8 48 Mary Weber
9 29 Colleen Lipa
10 34 Allison O'Connor
11 10 Beth Croll
12 17 Aleah Gacek
13 36 Claudia Parisi
14 20 Adrienne Gradel
15 28 Nicole Kowalczyk
16 39 Alessia Pesce
17 8 Madeline Carroll
18 6 Elizabeth Burke
19 25 Callie Juhas
20 43 Melanie Santiago
21 42 Natalia Rybarczyk

Team - ROSARY
Team Score (places):49

330
327
322
333
326
324
323
325

Lianna Surtz
Brooke O'Carroll
Maia Italia

Katie Ubertino
Annie Molenhouse
Katie Lifka

Grace Ixpata
Anna Michel

O ~NO O WDNBRE

Team - CARMEL
Team Score (places):85

138
119
130
127

Ezzie Posner
Isabel Ashley
Abigail Kuderna
Brigid Hull
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19
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:25.4

3 19:06.3 19:06.3 0:00.0
7 19:17.4 38:23.8 0:11.1
12 19:26.4 57:50.2 0:20.0
18 19:37.3 1:17:27.5 0:30.9
25 19:39.7 1:37.07.3 0:33.3
(36) 20:49.8 1:57:57.1 1:43.4
(53) 21:13.2 2:19:10.3 2:06.8
21:14.0 2:40:24.3 2:07.6

21:235 3:01:47.9 2:17.2

22:08.4  3:23:56.4 3:02.0

22:35.9 3:46:32.3 3:29.5

22:54.8  4:.09:27.2 3:48.5

22:58.0 4:32:25.2 3:51.6

23:17.2  4:55:42.5 4:10.8

23:29.8 5:19:12.3 4:23.4

24:04.8 5:43:17.2 4:58.5

25:07.7 6:08:25.0 6:01.4

26:28.5 6:34:53.5 7:22.1

26:34.6 7:01:28.1 7:28.2

26:49.7  7:28:17.9 7:43.3

28:51.2 7:57:.09.1 9:44.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:08.0

1 17:26.1 17:26.1 0:00.0

9 20:10.4 37:36.5 2:44.2

19 20:44.6 58:21.2 3:18.5
33 21:06.7  1:19:27.9 3:40.6
49 21:12.4  1:40:40.4 3:46.3
(70) 21:18.2 2:01:58.6 3:52.1
(108) 23:55.2 2:25:53.9 6:29.1
24:44.8  2:50:38.8 7:18.7

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:16.5

9 20:41.1 20:41.1 0:00.0
22 21:05.7 41:46.9 0:24.5
41 21:16.3  1:03:03.3 0:35.1
61 21:16.6  1:24:19.9 0:35.4
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ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - AClass A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - CARMEL Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 21:16.5
5 139 Carly Sasman 24 85 22:02.5 1:46:22.5 1:21.3
6 123 Alyssa Coe (32) (117) 23:08.8  2:09:31.3 2:27.6
7 129 Kylie Jensen (35) (152) 23:27.2  2:32:58.6 2:46.0
8 125 Arends Hannah More Than 7 24:18.6  2:57:17.2 3:374
9 133 Mallory MacHala More Than 7 29:14.3  3:26:31.6 8:33.1
10 128 Siobhan Huner More Than 7 31:55.0 3:58:26.6 11:13.8
11 136 Meghan Molsen More Than 7 32:16.5 4:30:43.1 11:35.3
Team - ST. VIATOR Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):94 Average Time: 21:22.6
1 414 Katie Castelli 2 2 18:59.2 18:59.2 0:00.0
2 412 Joy Bergstrom 12 14 20:51.6 39:50.8 1:52.3
3 422 Mia Raftery 22 36 21:36.1  1:01:27.0 2:36.9
4 424 Madeline Reddin 25 61 22:15.4  1:23:42.5 3:16.2
5 423 Stella Raftery 33 94 23:10.5  1:46:53.0 4:11.2
6 413 Celia Carnel (36) (130) 23:44.0 2:10:37.1 4:44.8
7 421 Sophia Limberakis (40) (170) 25:01.8  2:35:38.9 6:02.5
8 418 Christi Hansen More Than 7 26:15.1 3:01.54.1 7:15.8
9 415 Sophia Dominguez More Than 7 26:33.0 3:28:27.1 7:33.7
10 417 Rickie Gao More Than 7 28:26.4  3:56:53.5 9:27.1
Team - ST. FRANCIS Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):113 Average Time: 22:01.1
1 379 Minnie Rolston 15 15 21:12.1 21:12.1 0:00.0
2 365 Madeline Andelbradt 18 33 21:15.8 42:27.9 0:03.7
3 373 Gabby Hernandez 23 56 21:54.3  1:.04:22.3 0:42.2
4 372 Leah Gaul 28 84 22:46.8  1:27:09.1 1:34.6
5 374 Clare Kolker 29 113 22:56.7 1:50:05.9 1:44.6
6 375 Gillian Muniz (37) (150) 23:45.2 2:13:51.1 2:33.1
7 371 Sarahi Garcia (39) (189) 24:40.7  2:38:31.9 3:28.6
8 381 Annie Wagner More Than 7 25:07.2  3:03:39.1 3:55.1
9 376 Maryfaith Murray More Than 7 26:12.3  3:29:51.5 5:00.2
10 382 Coco Zhang More Than 7 27:11.1  3:57:02.6 5:59.0
11 368 Ella Davis More Than 7 28:28.9 4:25:31.6 7:16.8
Team - WILLOW Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):148 Average Time: 22:51.4
1 451 Emma Dunaway 26 26 22:24.7 22:24.7 0:00.0
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ST. VIATOR ARTMAN INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 11, 2019

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A Class A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WILLOW Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):148 Average Time: 22:51.4
2 466 Penelope Rodriguez 27 53 22:26.0 44:50.7 0:01.2
3 454 Lucy James 30 83 23:03.8 1:07:54.5 0:39.1
4 458 Francoise Lechner 31 114 23:07.0 1:31:01.6 0:42.3
5 462 Bridgit Mongoven 34 148 23:15.7  1:54:17.3 0:50.9
6 452 Mariajose Estrada (41) (189) 26:55.0 2:21:12.4 4:30.3
7 456 Joanna Kryczka (44) (233) 27:10.2  2:48:22.6 4:45.5
8 465 Maureen Penner More Than 7 27:45.7 3:16:08.4 5:21.0
9 459 Masha Lush More Than 7 28:15.3  3:44:23.7 5:50.6
10 460 Camila Martinez More Than 7 28:38.5 4:13:02.3 6:13.8
Team - RESURRECTION Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):223 Average Time: 29:08.9
1 308 Rachael Lally 42 42 26:55.9 26:55.9 0:00.0
2 294 Nicole Bendig 43 85 26:58.0 53:53.9 0:02.0
3 313 Molly Schreiber 45 130 28:39.5 1:22:33.5 1:43.5
4 310 Amy Nallon 46 176 28:57.0 1:51:30.5 2:01.0
5 297 Keeley Cunningham 47 223 34:14.1 2:25:44.6 7:18.1
Team - ST. EDWARD Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 357 Jase Leonard Less Than 5 23:21.5 23:21.5 0:00.0
2 355 Maddie Ellsworth Less Than 5 24:20.9 47:42.4 0:59.3
3 356 Julia Heffelfinger Less Than 5 28:15.7  1:15:58.1 4:54.1
Team - MARIAN CENTRAL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 190 Jane Walsdorf Less Than 5 24:29.8 24:29.8 0:00.0
2 186 Molly Fitzgerald Less Than 5 26:10.7 50:40.6 1:40.9
3 187 Marissa Neuzil Less Than 5 32:58.5 1:23:39.1 8:28.6
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